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Run 12138, Cat-A calibration
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Run 12138 channel: HG



300 320 340 360 380
charge (ADC)

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

pi
xe

ls

FF sample of 10000 events
Median 341.00, std    12

45 50 55 60
charge std

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

pi
xe

ls

Median 49.66, std 2.22

15 10 5 0 5
pedestal [ADC]

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

pi
xe

ls

pedestal sample of 10000 events
Median -3.59, std 3.72

20.0 22.5 25.0 27.5 30.0 32.5
pedestal std [ADC]

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

pi
xe

ls

Median 22.83, std 1.23

0.90 0.95 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15
relative signal

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

pi
xe

ls

Relative gain 1.00, std  0.04

4 2 0 2 4
time corrections [ns]

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

pi
xe

ls

Median 0.00 ns, std 1.13 ns

1 0 1
x  (m)

1.5

1.0

0.5

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

y 
 (m

)

EngineeringCameraFrame

flat-fielded gain [ADC/pe]

4.0

4.2

4.4

4.6

4.8

3.8 4.0 4.2 4.4 4.6 4.8
flat-fielded gain [ADC/pe]

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

pi
xe

ls

Median 4.33, std 0.15

Run 12138 channel: LG


